
 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

ADDENDA 
 

 RFP NO. 15-16/27 
 

Peralta Community College District 
 

June 21, 2016 
 

RFP 15-16/27 Metering Installation & Implementation of MBCx 
Measures Project 

 
ADDENDUM No. 4 

 
This addendum supersedes items of the original contract documents wherein it is inconsistent with it.  All other 
conditions remain unchanged.  The following changes, modifications, corrections, additions or clarifications shall 
apply to the contract documents and shall be made a part of and subject to all of the requirements thereof as if 
originally specified or shown.  It is the responsibility of the proposer to review the list of attachments to ensure that 
the addendum is full and complete.  This Addendum modifies the original RFP Documents for the above 
Proposal.  Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on the Proposal.  Failure to do 
so may subject Proposer to disqualification. 
 

 
 

Revision: 
 
 

1. The due date for the Proposals has been extended from June 8, 2016 at 11:00am to July 14, 
2016 at 11:00am. 
 

2. The RFP questions (RFI) due date has been extended from May 19, 2016 to June 28, 2016 at 
4:30pm. 
 

3. The addendum due date has been extended from May 27, 2016 to July 6, 2016 at 4:30pm. 
 

 
 

End of Addendum Four 


